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Welcome to worship at City United Reformed Church
 
Please join us as we try new ways to worship together on Sundays
 
These are our plans for the next few weeks:

	Date
	Service Type
	Worship leader

	Sunday 26 September
	Café style church
	Lizzy Meek

	Sunday 3 October
	Traditional service:Holy Communion
 HARVEST festival
	Rev Martha McInnes or Rev David Dean

	Sunday 10 October
	Taizé style/Reflective
	Alison McQueen

	Sunday 17 October
	Church Walk
	Rhoda Henson

	Sunday 24 October
	Café style church
	Nici Lintern Gittens

	Sunday 31 October
	Shared Synod service
	Lizzy/Nici

	Sunday 7 November
	Traditional service:
Holy Communion
	Rev Martha McInnes or Rev David Dean

	Sunday 14 November
	Tiaze style/reflective: Remembrance Sunday
	Lizzy Meek

	Sunday 21 November
	Church Walk :Stir- Up Sunday
	Nici Lintern Gittens

	Sunday 28 November
	Café style church: start of ADVENT
	Alison McQueen



 
Here at City URC we believe no matter who you are or where you are on life’s journey, you are welcome here.

City URC is a registered charity, no 1130716.
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